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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
10.20 D-votional Service
11. 0 For My Lady
11.20 From the Talkies
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Operetta
3. 0 Light and Bright
3.30 Classical Hour
4.45-5.15 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner. music (6.15, LON-|
DON NEWS and Talks from)
Boys Overseas, List of names of}
men speaking in the Radio
Magazine ‘‘With the Boys Over-
seas" at 10.15 this evening)
7.16 "Whey Feeding": A _ talkby M. Roderique, Supervisor of
Otago-Southland District Pig
council
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Office of New Zealand War Pub-
licity feature7.46 Eric Coates and Symphony
Orchestra,
"London Suite’? (Coates)
7.48 "Roof Over London" (BBC
production)
8.14 Dale Smith and the West-
minster Singers
8. 4 Masterpieces of Music,
with Thematic Illustrations and
Comments by Professor V. E.
Galway,"Th Oxford" Symphony
(Haydn)
8.44 Polish Army Choir
8.50 Sir Adrian Boult and Light
Symphony Orchestra,
Two Interlinked French Folk
Melodies, Minuet (from "Fete
Galante") (Smyth)* |
9. O Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Louis Levy and his Gau-
mont British Symphony
9.31 "I Live Again"9.57 Frankie Carle (piano)
10. 0 Madrid Symphony Orches-
tra
10. 8 Conchita Supervia (so-
prano)
10.11 Alfred Cortot (piano)
10.16 Talks and Greetings from
the Boys Overseas
411. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 Tales from the Pen of
Edgar Allan Poe
8.15 Variety
8.30 Front Line Theatre9.0 Light orchestra, musical
comedy and ballads
40. 0 Songs of the West
10.15 Variety
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 7.45. 8.45 a.m, London News41. 0 For My Lady: Heroes and
Heroines of United Nations
11.20 From the Talkies: Favour-
ite Ballads
12, 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music
(12.15 and 1.15 p.m., LONDON
NEWS)
5.15 Variety Calling6.0 "Dad and Dave".
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by a list of names of men speak-
ing in the Radio Magazine broad-
cast at 10.15 p.m.
6.45 "Hopalong Cassidy"

Pig Talk
7.30 Office of N.Z. War Pub-
licity Feature45 Music from the Operas
8.30 "Hunchback of Ben Ali"
8.45 ‘Forgotten People"
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Supper Denan

Joe Loss
10. 0 Revu> Hits
10.145 Greetings from the Boys
11. 0 Close down ~
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6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 ry! Sisterd N.Z. Women at War
11.35. Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. Forbidden Diar
_

2.15 Linda’s First Love
230° Home Service’ session3.0 For Ever Young
4.35 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Junior Quizz6.0 Voices of Yesterday:
General Leonard Wood
6.15 London News
6.30 Long,

none os7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Soft Lights and Sweet
Music
8. 0 News from America
8. 5. Service Songs of Two
World Wars
8.20 ‘Easy. Aces8.45 A Sequel to Josephine,
Empress of France
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance
9. Radio Stage
410.30 Yarns for Yanks: The SetUp, told by John Garfield44.0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.36 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Mid-day melody ‘menu12.15& 1.15 p.m. London News
. O Mirthful mealtime music
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Mary Anne)3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony)
5. O Phe Junior Quizz6415 London News6.30 First Light Fraser7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.416 The Green Hornet7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Musical Comedy Gems8.0 News from America
8. 5 Service Songs of Two
World Wars
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Give it a name Jackpots
9. 0 Radio Stage
10. 0 Charlie Chan
10.15 Cabaret of the Air
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K, Morton)
10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Music While You pean11.30 N.Z. Women at
11.35 Shopping Reporter "(Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session(Nancy)3.0 For Ever Young
3.30 Miss Portia Intervenes
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Down Melody Lane6.15 London News
: 6.30 Farmers’ Novel Narratives

7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45&10.15 First Light Fraser8.0 News from America8.5 Service Songs of Two
World Wars
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Two Tunes at a Time
9. 0 Radio Stage
10. 0 Time Out with Allen Prese
10.15. First Light Fraser
10.30 The Red Skelton Show
411. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.39 Heaith Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 Morning Melodies10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessfe)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.45 Rita at the Piano
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Famous Fathers
4.15 Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
The Junior Quizz
This Is Magic
London News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
The Green Hornet
Out of the Darkness
Josephine, Empress of

France
8. 0 News from America8.5 Service Songs of Two
World Wars8.20 Easy Aces8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 e Scarlet Widow
10. 0 The Red Skelton Show
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
. O-9.30 Housewife’s Half-hour
45 p.m. Dinner music
London News
VarietyNotes of Love
Bachelor’s Children
Coast Patrol
News from America
For Ever Young
Easy Aces
Fashion Commentary bynp
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9. 0 Radio Stage
9.30 New Zealand Women at
War

X X*
Ioeeasiona

Jota

eszke
SD

J
8BINIAS 81Jocrat01
BETTES
L"#Peoprietors

4 zke
DeReszke nice
Cork 0

DE RESZKE ARE S0 MUCH BETTER Reszke DR2/2

eYuko
L


